Islemciler

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHz 65W 19MB AM4 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHZ 19MB AM4 TRAY

INTEL CORE i3-13100 3.40GHz 12MB 1700p 13.

NESIL

AMD RYZEN 5 5600G 3.9 GHz AM4 ISLEMCI

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHZ 96MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 ISLEMCI

INTEL CORE i3-14100F 3.50GHZ 12MB 1700P

14.NESIL VGASIZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.6 GHz 65W 19MB AM4 BOX

AMD RYZEN 5 5500 3.60GHZ 65W 19MB AM4 TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5500GT 3.6 GHz 19MB 65W AM4

INTEL CORE i5-11400 2.60Ghz 12MB 1200p

11.Nesil TRAY FANSIZ

AMD RYZEN 5 5600GT 4.6GHz 65W 19MB AM4 BOX

Marka

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

69,85 USD

119,90
usb

123,20
usb

156,20
usb

493,90
usb

555,50
usb

63,80 USD

86,90 USD

88,00 USD

130,90
usb

132,00
usb

145,20
usb



AMDZ "
RYZEN

AMD RYZEN 7 5700X3D 4.1GHz 105W 96MB AM4

TRAY

AMD Ryzen 7 7800X3D 4.20GHz 8 Cekirdek 96MB

Tray

AMD RYZEN 7 9800X3D AM5 TRAY ISLEMCI

Amd 0 185,90
usb

Amd 0 405,90
usb

Amd 0 559,90

usb



